
第十二屆全港小學數學挑戰賽 
比賽結果 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

團體 

第十名 

 

5E何宇翔 

5E許詩欣 

5E梁樂軒 

5E胡文恩 

團體 

優異獎 

 

6D彭愷峯 

6E張靖朗 

6E何宇翀 

6E黃善愉 



 
 

班別 學生姓名 獎項 

5E 梁樂軒 
個人賽銀奬 

6E 張靖朗 

 
 

班別 學生姓名 獎項 

5D 傅卓儒 

個人賽銅奬 
5E 許詩欣 

5E 李逸匡 

6E 何宇翀 

 
 

班別 學生姓名 獎項 

6B 黃俊財 

個人賽優異奬 
6D 彭愷峯 

6E 李駿軒 

6E 葉紫琪 

 


